1
Track
M
A
R
S
H
A

concrete coping - (NCD-9001)
M1
HOUSE TYPE KEY:
Other:
F: 900mm high, 250mm wide natural stone wall
with cock & hen coping - (NCD-9013)
F1: 1800mm high, 250mm wide natural stone wall
with cock & hen coping - (NCD-9013)
Brick Walls:
E: 1800mm high, 215mm wide brick wall with
brick on edge coping - (NCD-9009)
E1: 1800mm high, 215mm wide brick wall with
raised wall section and brick on edge coping
E2: 2100mm high, 215mm wide brick wall with
brick on edge coping
E1
R1 / R2 = Full height railings, no plinth.
R1-W / R2-W = Railings supported on
215mm wide rendered plinth with grey
concrete coping - (NCD-9011)
M2
F1
Granite sets
CG Fry & Son
Bank & Ridge Farm, Chickerell  -  Site Plan  -  Drawing No SP-001 (Sheet 2 of 2)
-  Revision M  -  Scale 1:500 at A1 size  -  April 2018
0m 20m 40m
10m 30m 50m
Rev No    Description                                                                                           By Rev date
A
SB 17.12.18
B BM/LG 17.12.20
C
BM 18.01.15
Rev No    Description                                                                                           By Rev date
Plot 45 rotated, Plot 36 garage changed to triple bay (inc. Plot 35). Plots 68, 111, S78-S80 all handed. Plots 135 & 136 changed to 404C. Garages & Plots
121-122 moved north creating triple garage behind Plot 116. Carriage houses replacing double garages for Plots 99 & 115. Plot 147 changed to 404H house
type. Plot 186 handed. Plot 265 changed to 205A house type.
Plots S78-80, S84, S85, S88 & S99 changed to S202A. Plot S21 changed to S403 house type.
Plots S13 & S14 changed tenure from shared ownership to affordable rent.
Post & Rail Fence
1200mm high
D
SB/BM 18.01.25
Wall adjacent to plot S84 parking moved to ensure access into existing property. Car parking plots S84-S87 shuffled to suit.
Plots 8, 21, 35, 36, 37, 38, 39, 98, 137 - house types revised. Plots 45, 70, 130, S201 & S202 - handed. Plot 63 rotated 90°, handed & re-positioned. Plot